
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 8, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

23 M. Davalos  27.5641

144 C. Craig  37.6012

793 Y. Ikegaya  37.6243

647 P. Eckman  47.6284

879 B. Brady  47.6505

726 G. Steinke  47.6776

565 P. Mull  37.7007

711 R. Goodwin  47.7158

152 S. Champion  27.7339

854 L. Powell  47.75010

727 R. Urseth  47.76211

707 A. Millican  47.78412

149 C. Hinson  37.81213

429 R. Rinauro  47.89614

447 D. Raper  27.96415

620 B. Nauditt  37.97616

772 R. Noftz  48.13417

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

23 M. Davalos  213.5931

144 C. Craig  313.8742

152 S. Champion  414.0903

429 R. Rinauro  414.1484

149 C. Hinson  314.1515

647 P. Eckman  214.2066

565 P. Mull  414.2087

620 B. Nauditt  214.2468

707 A. Millican  214.2679

793 Y. Ikegaya  214.27710

854 L. Powell  414.31611

727 R. Urseth  214.32012

879 B. Brady  414.50713

711 R. Goodwin  414.51414

726 G. Steinke  314.53015

447 D. Raper  214.89916

772 R. Noftz  414.94417

61 A. Howell  115.92218

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

23 M. Davalos  139.7621

144 C. Craig  341.0542

149 C. Hinson  241.2983

707 A. Millican  441.8154

727 R. Urseth  441.8975

647 P. Eckman  442.0046

726 G. Steinke  442.2387

879 B. Brady  442.4358

565 P. Mull  442.6169

793 Y. Ikegaya  442.63410

61 A. Howell  142.66511

152 S. Champion  342.67712

854 L. Powell  442.71913

620 B. Nauditt  342.96714

772 R. Noftz  343.11015

711 R. Goodwin  343.15116

429 R. Rinauro  343.61317

447 D. Raper  344.22118
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